
SE ORIENTA DF 2024
COND ALTO DA BOA VISTA 5.5.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

João Júnio Bezerra
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Strecke : EXPERIENTE
Länge : 5500m (Steigung 120m)
Zeit : 3:17:41 (35'57"/km)

59/62 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Neuri Antonio Dal Santo Tondolo 1:01:03
2. Ernani Antonio Becker Ritt 1:02:35
3. Macdonnell Araújo Maieron 1:09:42

1. 31 00:13:46 185m 74'25"/km
2. 32 00:04:52 00:18:38 233m 20'53"/km
3. 40 00:07:23 00:26:01 515m 14'20"/km
4. 33 00:11:48 00:37:49 344m 34'18"/km
5. 34 00:06:09 00:43:58 355m 17'19"/km
6. 51 00:08:48 00:52:46 186m 47'19"/km
7. 45 00:19:48 01:12:34 420m 47'09"/km
8. 50 00:06:56 01:19:30 144m 48'09"/km
9. 49 00:23:10 01:42:40 246m 94'10"/km

10. 45 00:12:02 01:54:42 286m 42'04"/km
11. 47 00:11:38 02:06:20 248m 46'55"/km
12. 48 00:08:42 02:15:02 215m 40'28"/km
13. 45 00:08:26 02:23:28 216m 39'03"/km
14. 43 00:23:49 02:47:17
15. 42 00:11:50 02:59:07 308m 38'25"/km
16. 38 00:16:08 03:15:15 812m 19'52"/km
17. 39 00:01:36 03:16:51 179m 8'56"/km
18. 999 00:00:50 03:17:41 149m 5'36"/km
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